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ND State Technical Committee
Quality Inn, Bismarck

Date | time 9/26/2019 9:00 AM |

Breaks will be taken as needed/time allows

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:45 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:15 am

12:00 pm

Welcome

ND NRCS Restructure Update

Regional Conservation Partnership Program (RCPP)

Break

Great Plains Biochar Initiative

Farm Service Agency Update

Programs FY19 Wrap-up and FY20 Overview

Wrap up, Questions, Adjournment

Jennifer Heglund, Acting State
Conservationist

Richard Webb, ASTC-FO

Jill Howard, ASTC-Partnerships

Derek Lowstuter, Forest Stewardship
Manager, NDFS

Jay Hochhalter, Program Specialist, FSA

Todd Hagel, ASTC-Programs
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