

United States Department of Agriculture

AGENDA

Natural Resources Conservation Service

ND State Technical Committee Quality Inn, Bismarck

Date | time 9/26/2019 9:00 AM |

Breaks will be taken as needed/time allows

Time	Item	Lead
9:00 am	Welcome	Jennifer Heglund, Acting State Conservationist
9:15 am	ND NRCS Restructure Update	Richard Webb, ASTC-FO
9:45 am	Regional Conservation Partnership Program (RCPP)	Jill Howard, ASTC-Partnerships
10:15 am	Break	
10:30 am	Great Plains Biochar Initiative	Derek Lowstuter, Forest Stewardship Manager, NDFS
11:00 am	Farm Service Agency Update	Jay Hochhalter, Program Specialist, FSA
11:15 am	Programs FY19 Wrap-up and FY20 Overview	Todd Hagel, ASTC-Programs
12:00 pm	Wrap up, Questions, Adjournment	